Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

November November Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2023 2022

3,379,402.95 3,470,639.37 18,405,058.99 18,487,574.43
314,924.81 485,953.44 2,076,621.01 2,130,559.03
231.74 128.84 5,075.08 2,575.91
3,694,559.50 3,956,721.65 20,486,755.08 20,620,709.37
812,803.09 870,478.76 4,507,086.12 4,536,556.06
110,836.79 118,701.65 614,602.65 618,621.28
73,891.19 79,134.43 409,735.10 412,414.19
2,697,028.44 2,888,406.80 14,955,331.21 15,053,117.84

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785)296-0900

krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier

2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

November
2022

10,438,117.78

2,171,001.75

49.49

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

November
2021

11,199,442.04

1,893,794.21

96.33

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Fiscal YTD
2023

54,965,670.77

10,775,996.75

7,668.38

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2022

58,662,400.43

9,770,901.36

7,409.78

12,609,169.02

13,093,332.58

65,749,335.90

68,440,711.57

2,774,017.18

378,275.07

252,183.38

9,204,693.38

2,880,533.17

392,799.98

261,866.65

9,558,132.78

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

14,464,853.90

1,972,480.08

1,314,986.72

47,997,015.21

15,056,956.55

2,053,221.35

1,368,814.23

49,961,719.45
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

November
2022

10,855,296.84

1,268,749.00

60.04

November
2021

10,810,400.88

886,108.39

173.60

Fiscal YTD
2023

57,085,373.46

6,775,085.05

3,002.07

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2022

55,574,491.09

4,730,314.40

1,614.05

12,124,105.88

11,696,682.87

63,863,460.58

60,306,419.54

2,667,303.29

363,723.18

242,482.12

8,850,597.29

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,573,270.23

350,900.49

233,933.66

8,538,578.50

14,049,961.33

1,915,903.82

1,277,269.21

46,620,326.22

13,267,412.30

1,809,192.59

1,206,128.39

44,023,686.26
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

November November Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2023 2022

Electronic gaming machines 3,076,746.92 2,789,239.35 15,863,341.54 14,932,349.86
Table games 116,896.00 187,636.50 954,192.50 1,036,077.00
Other # 68.00 137.00 936.00 831.04
Total Lottery Gaming Facility

Revenue 3,193,710.92 2,977,012.85 16,818,470.04 15,969,257.90
State Share 22% 702,616.40 654,942.83 3,700,063.41 3,513,236.74
Local Share 3% 95,811.33 89,310.39 504,554.10 479,077.74
Problem Gambling Share 2% 63,874.22 59,540.26 336,369.40 319,385.16
Casino Share 73% 2,331,408.97 2,173,219.38 12,277,483.13 11,657,558.27

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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