

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	November 2022	November 2021	Fiscal YTD 2023	Fiscal YTD 2022
Electronic gaming machines	3,379,402.95	3,470,639.37	18,405,058.99	18,487,574.43
Table games	314,924.81	485,953.44	2,076,621.01	2,130,559.03
Other #	231.74	128.84	5,075.08	2,575.91
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>3,694,559.50</u>	<u>3,956,721.65</u>	<u>20,486,755.08</u>	<u>20,620,709.37</u>
State Share 22%	812,803.09	870,478.76	4,507,086.12	4,536,556.06
Local Share 3%	110,836.79	118,701.65	614,602.65	618,621.28
Problem Gambling Share 2%	73,891.19	79,134.43	409,735.10	412,414.19
Casino Share 73%	2,697,028.44	2,888,406.80	14,955,331.21	15,053,117.84

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	November 2022	November 2021	Fiscal YTD 2023	Fiscal YTD 2022
Electronic gaming machines	10,438,117.78	11,199,442.04	54,965,670.77	58,662,400.43
Table games	2,171,001.75	1,893,794.21	10,775,996.75	9,770,901.36
Other #	49.49	96.33	7,668.38	7,409.78
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>12,609,169.02</u>	<u>13,093,332.58</u>	<u>65,749,335.90</u>	<u>68,440,711.57</u>
State Share 22% (Tier 1)**	2,774,017.18	2,880,533.17	14,464,853.90	15,056,956.55
State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**	-	-	-	-
Local Share 3%	378,275.07	392,799.98	1,972,480.08	2,053,221.35
Problem Gambling Share 2%	252,183.38	261,866.65	1,314,986.72	1,368,814.23
Casino Share 73%	9,204,693.38	9,558,132.78	47,997,015.21	49,961,719.45

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	November 2022	November 2021	Fiscal YTD 2023	Fiscal YTD 2022
Electronic gaming machines	10,855,296.84	10,810,400.88	57,085,373.46	55,574,491.09
Table games	1,268,749.00	886,108.39	6,775,085.05	4,730,314.40
Other #	<u>60.04</u>	<u>173.60</u>	<u>3,002.07</u>	<u>1,614.05</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>12,124,105.88</u>	<u>11,696,682.87</u>	<u>63,863,460.58</u>	<u>60,306,419.54</u>
State Share 22%	2,667,303.29	2,573,270.23	14,049,961.33	13,267,412.30
Local Share 3%	363,723.18	350,900.49	1,915,903.82	1,809,192.59
Problem Gambling Share 2%	242,482.12	233,933.66	1,277,269.21	1,206,128.39
Casino Share 73%	8,850,597.29	8,538,578.50	46,620,326.22	44,023,686.26

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	November 2022	November 2021	Fiscal YTD 2023	Fiscal YTD 2022
Electronic gaming machines	3,076,746.92	2,789,239.35	15,863,341.54	14,932,349.86
Table games	116,896.00	187,636.50	954,192.50	1,036,077.00
Other #	68.00	137.00	936.00	831.04
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>3,193,710.92</u>	<u>2,977,012.85</u>	<u>16,818,470.04</u>	<u>15,969,257.90</u>
State Share 22%	702,616.40	654,942.83	3,700,063.41	3,513,236.74
Local Share 3%	95,811.33	89,310.39	504,554.10	479,077.74
Problem Gambling Share 2%	63,874.22	59,540.26	336,369.40	319,385.16
Casino Share 73%	2,331,408.97	2,173,219.38	12,277,483.13	11,657,558.27

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.